



13th November 2024

1. The Secretary
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street, MUMBAI 400 001.
2. The Secretary
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
"Exchange Plaza"
Bandra-Kurla Complex
Bandra East, MUMBAI 400 051.

Sub: Newspaper advertisement of un-audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2024.

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Please find attached herewith the copies of newspaper advertisement published in Business Standard (English) and Sanjevani (Kannada) on 14th November 2024 with regard to the approval of un-audited financial results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2024 at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 13th November 2024.

We kindly request you to take this letter along with the enclosures on record.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully,
For **DYNAMATIC TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED**


Shivaram V

Chief Legal Officer & Company Secretary

Registered Office
Dynamatic Technologies Limited
JKM Plaza Dynamatic Aerotropolis
55 KIADB Aerospace Park
Bangalore 562 149 India
Tel +91 80 2111 1223 +91 80 2204 0535

www.dynamatics.com

Corporate Identity Number: L72200KA1973PLC002308

TAAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Table with 8 columns: Sr. No., Particulars, Quarter ended (30-Sep-24, 30-Sep-23, 30-Jun-24), Half Year ended (30-Sep-24, 30-Sep-23), and Year ended (31-Mar-24). Rows include Total Income from operations, Net Profit, Equity share capital, Reserves, and Earnings Per Share.

Notes: 1. Additional information on standalone financial results is as follows: Revenue from Operations, Profit/(Loss) before tax, Profit/(Loss) after tax.

ಮ್ಯಾಟ್ ಗೇಟ್ ಅಟಾರ್ನಿ ಆಗಿ ನೇಮಕ

ವಾಷಿಂಗ್ಟನ್.14- ಅಮೆರಿಕದ ಚುನಾಯಿತ ಅಧ್ಯಕ್ಷ ಡೊನಾಲ್ಡ್ ಟ್ರಂಪ್ ಅವರು ನ್ಯಾಯಾಂಗ ಇಲಾಖೆಗೆ ಮ್ಯಾಟ್ ಗೇಟ್ ಅಟಾರ್ನಿ ನೇಮಕ ಮಾಡಿದ್ದಾರೆ. ಡೊನಾಲ್ಡ್ ಟ್ರಂಪ್ ಅವರ ಕಟ್ಟಡ ಬೆಂಬಲಿಗರಾಗಿದ್ದು ಈ ಕಾರಣಕ್ಕಾಗಿಯೇ ಫ್ರಾನ್ಸಿಸ್ಕೋನಲ್ಲಿ ನಡೆದ ಅರಂಭಿಕ ಸಭೆಯಲ್ಲಿ ಮ್ಯಾಟ್ ಗೇಟ್ ಅಟಾರ್ನಿ ನೇಮಕ ಮಾಡಲಾಯಿತು.

ಪತ್ರಿಕೆಯಲ್ಲಿ ಪ್ರಕಟವಾಗುವ ಜಾಹೀರಾತುಗಳು ವಿಶ್ವಾಸ ಪೂರ್ಣವೇ ಅದರೂ ಅವುಗಳಲ್ಲಿನ ಮಾಹಿತಿ, ವಸ್ತುತೋಷ-ದೋಷ, ಗುಣಮಟ್ಟ ಮುಂತಾದವುಗಳ ಕುರಿತು ಅಸಕ್ತ ಸಾರ್ವಜನಿಕರು ಜಾಹೀರಾತುದಾರರೊಡನೆ ಯೇ ವ್ಯವಹರಿಸಬೇಕಾಗುತ್ತದೆ. ಅದಕ್ಕೆ ಪತ್ರಿಕೆ ಜವಾಬ್ದಾರಿಯಾಗುವುದಿಲ್ಲ. -ಜಾಹೀರಾತು ವ್ಯವಸ್ಥಾಪಕರು

THE BANGALORE PRINTING & PUBLISHING CO. LTD. # 88, Mysore Road, Bangalore-560018. Ph.No. 080-26709638. NOTICE TO SHAREHOLDERS. Transfer of Equity Shares to Investor Education & Protection Fund (IEPF).

ಸಿಟಿಮ್ಯಾನ್ ಲಿಮಿಟೆಡ್ (CIN:L52322KA1992PLC013512) ನೋ. ಕಛೇರಿ: ನಂ. 153 (ಹಳೆಯ ಸಂಖ್ಯೆ 43/35), 2ನೇ ಮಹಡಿ, ಪ್ರೊಮಿನೆನ್ಸ್ ರಸ್ತೆ, 2ನೇ ಅಡ್ಡ ರಸ್ತೆ, ಫ್ಲೇಟ್ ಟೌನ್, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು - 560005

Table with 7 columns: ವಿವರಗಳು, ತ್ರೈಮಾಸಿಕ ಅಂಶಗಳು (2024, 2023), ಆರ್ಥಿಕ ವರ್ಷ ಅಂಶಗಳು (2024, 2023). Rows include Revenue from operations, Net profit, Total comprehensive income, Equity share capital, Reserve, Earnings Per Share.

ಸೆಪ್ಟೆಂಬರ್ 30, 2024ಕ್ಕೆ ಅಂತರ್ಗೊಂಡ ಅಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ ತ್ರೈಮಾಸಿಕ ಮತ್ತು ಆರ್ಥಿಕ ಫಲಿತಾಂಶಗಳ ಸಾರಾಂಶ (EPS ಡೇಟಾ ಹೊರತುಪಡಿಸಿ ರೂ.ಲಕ್ಷಗಳಲ್ಲಿ) ವಿವರಗಳು.

DYNAMATIC TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED CIN: L72200KA1973PLC002308 Regd. Office : JKM Plaza, Dynamatic Aerotropolis, 55, KIADB Aerospace Park, Bangalore-562 149, India.

Table with 7 columns: Particulars, 3 months ended 30 September 2024, Preceding 3 months ended 30 June 2024, Corresponding 3 months ended for previous period 30 September 2023, Year to date figure for the current period ended 30 September 2024, Year to date figure for the previous period ended 30 September 2023, Previous year ended 31 March 2024.

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format for the quarter and six months ended 30 September 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations 2015.

Table with 7 columns: Particulars, 3 months ended 30 September 2024, Preceding 3 months ended 30 June 2024, Corresponding 3 months ended for previous period 30 September 2023, Year to date figure for the current period ended 30 September 2024, Year to date figure for the previous period ended 30 September 2023, Previous year ended 31 March 2024.

ಅಣ್ಣನ ಮೇಲೆ ಹಲ್ಲೆ ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು.14-ಅಸ್ತಿಗಾಗಿ ಸ್ವಂತ ತಂಗಿಯೇ ಅಣ್ಣನ ಮೇಲೆ ಹಲ್ಲೆ ಮಾಡಿರುವ ಘಟನೆ ಜಿಲ್ಲೆಯ ಅಧೀನ ಪಟ್ಟಣದ ಹೊರವಲಯದಲ್ಲಿ ನಡೆದಿದೆ. ಶಂಕರ್ ಭಟ್ಟರಿಗೆ ಹಲ್ಲೆ ಮಾಡಿರುವ ಮೇಲೆ ತಂಗಿ ಹಾಗೂ ಆಕೆಯ ಮಕ್ಕಳಿಂದ ಹಲ್ಲೆ ನಡೆದಿದೆ ಎನ್ನುವ ಆರೋಪ ಕೇಳಿ ಬಂದಿದೆ. ಮೂರು ಎಕರೆ ಅಸ್ತಿಯಲ್ಲಿ ಪಾಲಿಸಿ ನೀಡಿದ್ದು - ರವಾನಿಸಲಾಗಿದೆ.

The Sandur Manganese & Iron Ores Limited

Table with 12 columns: Sl. No., Particulars, Standalone financial results (Quarter ended, Preceding quarter, Corresponding quarter, Year to date figures), Consolidated financial results (Quarter ended, Preceding quarter, Corresponding quarter, Year to date figures).

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2024 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

ರೇಷ್ಮೆ ಇಲಾಖೆ ರೇಷ್ಮೆ ಕೃಷಿ ಅಭಿವೃದ್ಧಿ ಅಯುಕ್ತರು ಹಾಗೂ ರೇಷ್ಮೆ ನಿರ್ದೇಶಕರ ಕಛೇರಿ, 1ನೇ ಗೇಟ್, 5ನೇ ಮಹಡಿ, ಕಟ್ಟಡ, ಡಾ| ಅಂಬೇಡ್ಕರ್ ರೋಡ್, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು-560001. ಸಂಖ್ಯೆ: DOS:EPRO:RFIX(DRV):1:2024 ದಿನಾಂಕ: 11-11-2024

for and on behalf of the Board of Directors Sd/- BAHRIJA GHORPADE Managing Director

MAN Industries (India) Ltd
the line pipe people

Registered office : Man House, 101, S. V. Road, Opp. Pawan Hans, Vile Parle (W), Mumbai - 400 056
Website: www.mangrp.com Email: cs@maninds.org | CIN : - L99999MH1989PLC047408

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2024

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Quarter ended
		30.09.2024	30.09.2024	30.09.2023	30.09.2024	30.09.2024	30.09.2023
1	Total Income from operations	80,501	1,53,694	1,00,755	80,623	1,55,493	1,01,800
2	Net Profit / (loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,628	7,837	5,939	4,281	7,032	5,408
3	Net Profit / (loss) for the period before Tax (after exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	4,628	7,837	5,839	4,281	7,032	5,408
4	Net Profit / (loss) for the period after Tax (after exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	3,506	5,918	4,347	3,186	5,091	3,904
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	3,598	6,040	4,462	3,285	5,212	4,007
6	Paid-up equity share capital	3,237	3,237	3,005	3,237	3,237	3,005
7	Earnings per share/ (Rs. 5/- each)	5.42	9.14	7.23	4.92	7.88	6.68
	Basic (Rs.)	5.42	9.14	7.23	4.92	7.88	6.68
	Diluted (Rs.)	5.21	8.80	7.23	4.74	7.57	6.68

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarter and half year ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of quarter and half year ended Unaudited Financial Results as reviewed by the Audit Committee on November 12, 2024, and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors on same date are available on the Company's website i.e. <http://www.mangrp.com> and also available on the websites of Stock Exchanges websites viz BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com).
- The above results are in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with the relevant Rules issued there under and other accounting principles generally accepted in India. Accordingly, previous period's figures have been reclassified / regrouped/restated, whenever necessary.
- The outstanding order book position as on date is approx. Rs. 3,100/- crs to be executed in 12 months.

For Man Industries (India) Limited
Place : Mumbai Date: November 12, 2024
Chairman DIN - 90012033

FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2024
(as per format of Newspaper Publishing Purpose of Regulation 33 of SEBI Listing Regulations, 2015)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		30.09.2024	30.09.2023	31.03.2024	30.09.2024	30.09.2023	31.03.2024
1	Total income from operations (net)	316.16	93.47	767.65	640.46	10.23	1,680.27
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extra ordinary items)	(248.74)	(279.00)	(878.65)	(376.33)	(407.50)	(1,090.51)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extra ordinary items)	(248.74)	(279.00)	2,771.63	(376.33)	(407.50)	6,157.69
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extra ordinary items)	(173.30)	(279.00)	3,239.40	(300.89)	(407.50)	6,853.97
5	Total comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit/loss) for the period (after tax) and their comprehensive income (after tax)	(145.74)	(279.00)	3,014.10	(273.33)	(407.50)	6,431.41
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	26,040.37	24,750.37	26,040.37	26,040.37	24,641.35	26,040.37
7	Earnings Per Share (not annualised) of Rs. 10 each/-	(0.07)	(0.11)	1.28	(0.10)	(0.01)	2.64
	Basic	(0.07)	(0.11)	1.28	(0.10)	(0.01)	2.64
	Diluted	(0.07)	(0.11)	1.28	(0.10)	(0.01)	2.64

NOTES:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 12th November, 2024 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on even date. The above quarterly results have also been reviewed by the statutory auditors.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly financial results for the quarter ended 30th September, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.pvglobal.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Prasad V. Potluri
Chairman & Managing Director

Place : Hyderabad
Date : 12 November, 2024

DYNAMATIC TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
CIN: L72200KA1973PLC002308
Regd. Office : JKM Plaza, Dynamatic Aerropolis, 55, KIADB Aerospace Park, Bangalore-562 149, India. Ph: +91 80 2111 1223, +91 80 2204 0535, +91 80 2839 4933 / 34 / 35
www.dynamatics.com email: investor.relations@dynamatics.net

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2024

(INR in Lakhs, except as otherwise stated)

Particulars	3 months ended 30 September 2024	Preceding 3 months ended 30 June 2024	Corresponding 3 months ended for previous period 30 September 2023	Year to date figure for the current period ended 30 September 2024	Year to date figure for the previous period ended 30 September 2023	Previous year ended 31 March 2024
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Revenue from operations	36,142	34,628	35,090	70,770	71,341	1,42,933
Net profit before tax after exceptional items	1,604	1,171	1,509	2,775	6,118	13,563
Net profit after tax	1,203	1,139	1,210	2,342	5,346	12,181
Total comprehensive income for the period	2,925	1,203	237	4,128	5,043	13,392
Equity Share Capital	679	679	679	679	679	679
Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	66,095
Earning Per Share (Face value of INR 10):	(not annualised)	(not annualised)	(not annualised)	(not annualised)	(not annualised)	(annualised)
Basic & Diluted (in INR)	17.72	16.77	17.82	34.49	78.73	179.40

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format for the quarter and six months ended 30 September 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format for the same are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.dynamatics.com.
- These financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standard ('Ind AS') prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and SEBI Circular dated 5 July 2016.
- The above consolidated financial results of the Company as reviewed by the Audit Committee and has been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13 November 2024. The results for the quarter and six months ended 30 September 2024 has been reviewed by the Statutory auditors of the Company. The statutory auditors of the Company has issued an unmodified conclusion in respect of the limited review for the quarter and six months ended 30 September 2024. The review report of the Statutory Auditors is being filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange ("BSE") and the National Stock Exchange ("NSE") and is also available on the Company's website at www.dynamatics.com.
- Additional information on standalone financial results is as follows:

Particulars	3 months ended 30 September 2024	Preceding 3 months ended 30 June 2024	Corresponding 3 months ended for previous period 30 September 2023	Year to date figure for the current period ended 30 September 2024	Year to date figure for the previous period ended 30 September 2023	Previous year ended 31 March 2024
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
a) Revenue from operations	16,688	14,829	15,820	31,517	28,666	58,186
b) Net profit before tax after exceptional items	2,156	1,283	1,249	3,439	2,068	10,630
c) Net Profit after tax	2,099	928	1,035	3,027	1,648	9,449

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
UDAYANT MALHOUTRA
CEO and Managing Director
Dynamatic Technologies Limited
DIN: 00053714

Place : Bangalore
Date : 13 November, 2024

PRECISION CAMSHAFTS LIMITED
Regd. Office : D5, M.I.D.C. Chincholi, Solapur, MH, 413006
CIN: L24231PN1992PLC067126

Extract of unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30th September 2024
[(Regulation 47(1)(b) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015]

(Rs. in lakhs, except Earnings Per Share)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated		
		Quarter ended Sept. 30, 2024	Half Year ended Sept. 30, 2024	Quarter ended Sept. 30, 2023
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1.	Revenue From Operations	22,506.65	48,038.71	25,445.85
2.	Profit Before Exceptional Item & Tax	1,966.94	3,459.34	1,058.43
3.	Profit Before Tax	1,966.94	3,459.34	1,058.43
4.	Profit for the Period / Year	840.18	2,002.13	842.93
5.	Total Comprehensive Income	696.14	1,876.67	885.32
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Equity Share of 10/- each)	9,498.58	9,498.58	9,498.58
7.	Earnings per share (of Rs.10/- each)			
	Basic :	0.89	2.11	0.89
	Diluted :	0.89	2.11	0.89

Notes:

- The above financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024 have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors of the Group and reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Holding Company at the meeting held on November 13, 2024.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India ("SEBI") (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements ("LODR")) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results of the Company are available on the Stock Exchange's website (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website - www.pciindia.in.
- These Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued there under and in terms of Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI circular no. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated 27 July, 2016.
- Key Standalone Financial Information

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		
		Quarter ended Sept. 30, 2024	Half Year ended Sept. 30, 2024	Quarter ended Sept. 30, 2023
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1.	Revenue From Operations	16,789.36	33,175.38	17,239.98
	Profit Before Exceptional Item and Tax	2,937.68	5,108.58	2,289.64
	Profit Before Tax	2,937.68	5,108.58	2,289.64
	Profit for the period/year	1,836.32	3,636.65	1,986.11
2.	Total Comprehensive Income/ (loss) (after tax)	1,843.33	3,650.66	1,988.45

Place : Solapur
Date : November 13, 2024

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Ravindra R. Joshi
Whole-Time Director & CFO

50 years
of purpose
over influence.

50 Years of Insight